
RESOLUTION NO. 17 - ______ 
 

  WHEREAS, the Finance Director for the City of Huntsville, Alabama, has presented the 
following report of expenditures paid in that totals the following amount: 
    

$20,429,264.33 
 

WHEREAS, by presentation of this report, the Finance Director certifies each of the 
expenditures was in order for payment; that the payment documentation included a copy of the 
purchase requisition and/or a Request for Payment, signed by the appropriate Department Head 
or designee with a statement indicating the purpose or use of the requested materials or services; 
and, for the payment of a city employee’s compensation and costs related thereto, the payment 
was made in accordance with the Code of Ordinances of the City of Huntsville, Alabama 
(“Code”) Section 2-221 (i.e. Personnel and Policy Manual) or as otherwise required by law; and 
 

WHEREAS, the Chairman of the Finance Committee of the City Council of the City of 
Huntsville has reviewed the report as presented and has recommended the ratification thereof. 
 

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the City Council does hereby ratify the 
report described herein, and hereby authorizes the expenditures included therein for payment. 
 
 
 

ADOPTED this the 14th day of September, 2017. 
 
 

____________________________________ 
President of the City Council of 
the City of Huntsville, Alabama 

 
 
APPROVED this the 14th day of September, 2017. 

 
 

______________________________________ 
Mayor of the City of 
Huntsville, Alabama 

 
 
 
 
     ______________________________________ 
     Finance Committee Chairman 

 



FROM 8/16/17 through 9/5/17 CITY COUNCIL MEETING 9/14/2017

FUND ACCOUNT FUND NAME AMOUNT

1000 GENERAL FUND 12,532,317.40   

1005 HEALTH & LIFE BENEFITS 1,039,299.34     

1010 GENERAL RESTRICTED DONATIONS 3,288.45

2000 PUBLIC TRANSIT 92,515.79          

2100 COMMUNITY DEV BLOCK GRANT 13,998.39          

3010 6.5 MILL SCHOOL PROPERTY TAX (222,663.64)       

3020 1990 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 2,529,677.40     

3030 1990 SCHOOL SUPPORT 1,888,462.92     

3050 1% LODGING TAX 2003 41,907.60          

3060 1% LODGING TAX 2014 30,700.00          

3080 2014 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS 642,351.60        

3205 TIF 5 20,478.95          

3300 4 & 5 CENT STATE GASOLINE TAX 37,350.84          

3310 7 CENT STATE GASOLINE TAX 267,902.81        

3420 CIRCUIT COURT ASSET FORFEITURE 1,147.77             

3430 STAC SEIZURE- CIR COURT 3,723.80             

3435 STAC SEIZURE-FED COURT 108.00                

3540 ANIMAL STERILIZATION 7,575.71             

3560 CEMETERY PERPETUAL CARE 449.90                

3900 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY 1,328.66             

3910 ALABAMA CONSTITUTION VILLAGE 11,647.64          

3930 BURRITT MEMORIAL COMMITTEE 8,307.85             

4001 2015A WARRANT IMPROVEMENTS 87,329.00          

6000 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 513,062.34        

6010 WPC CMOMM RESERVE 81,337.95          

6020 WPC R&R RESERVE 477,143.12        

6030 WPC ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 64720.64

7000 POST-RETIREMENT BENEFITS TRUST 253794.1

TOTAL 20,429,264.33   
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Fund Account/Vendor Long Account Inv# Line Item Desc Check # Effective Date Amount
1000-14-14200-515370-00000000- 7030 PARKS AND REC FENCE BID DESIGN 20077 08/18/2017 492.50
Total Paid by Vendor 492.50
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1082369 MJPSC REPLACE ACTUATOR BOILER 20208 08/21/2017 1,745.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,745.00
1000-00-00000-231402-00000000- JULY 2017 JULY 2017 MONTHLY REPORT 20592 08/28/2017 15,170.84
Total Paid by Vendor 15,170.84
1000-00-00000-210290-00000000- 304208 AFLAC CANCER & OFF THE JOB ACCID PREM PPE 7/16/17 20079 08/21/2017 3,187.67
1000-00-00000-210300-00000000- 304208 AFLAC CANCER & OFF THE JOB ACCID PREM PPE 7/16/17 20079 08/21/2017 2,024.44
1000-00-00000-210290-00000000- 537029 AFLAC CANCER & OFF THE JOB ACCID PREM PPE 073017 20079 08/21/2017 3,187.67
1000-00-00000-210300-00000000- 537029 AFLAC CANCER & OFF THE JOB ACCID PREM PPE 073017 20079 08/21/2017 2,024.44
Total Paid by Vendor 10,424.22
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 9945350448 LARGE CYLINDER RENTAL         20080 08/17/2017 31.98
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 9946072529 LARGE HELIUM CYLINDER RENTAL  20209 08/22/2017 31.30
Total Paid by Vendor 63.28
1000-16-16100-515340-00000000- 75720               ALABAMA CARD SYSTEMS   CARDS FOR EMPLOYEE ID BADGE PCard 08/16/2017 223.30
Total Paid by Vendor 223.30
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000073912        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170813                    20054 08/17/2017 20,765.65
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000075799        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20610 08/31/2017 21,089.16
Total Paid by Vendor 41,854.81
1000-00-00000-231404-00000000- JULY 2017 JULY 2017 MONTHLY REPORT 20481 08/28/2017 1,480.00
1000-00-00000-231405-00000000- JULY 2017 JULY 2017 MONTHLY REPORT 20481 08/28/2017 2,620.00
Total Paid by Vendor 4,100.00
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- MU TAG 021910-928 MU TAG FOR EQUIPMENT #021910 & 021928 20211 08/23/2017 48.50
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000075804        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20612 08/31/2017 438.39
Total Paid by Vendor 486.89
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 325182 FLAG REPAIRS FOR STOCK MISC. L 20082 08/17/2017 1,326.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 76051               10'X15' U.S POLYESTER II FLAG                     PCard 08/31/2017 289.50
Total Paid by Vendor 1,615.50
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 60721 LAWN MAINT AUG 2017           20464 08/25/2017 1,495.00
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 60719 LAWN MAINT AUG 2017           20464 08/25/2017 194.00
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 60723 LAWN MAINT AUG 2017           20464 08/25/2017 328.00
1000-52-52100-515370-00000000- 60722 LAWN MAINT AUG 2017           20464 08/25/2017 115.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,132.00
1000-75-75100-515370-00000000- 717013 COST FOR MONTHLY PARTICIPATION 20083 08/17/2017 2,022.42
Total Paid by Vendor 2,022.42
1000-55-55200-515010-00000000- 0002056777 INDEPENDENCE DAY AD - SCHEDULE 19991 08/16/2017 327.75
1000-72-00000-515340-00000000- 0008292195 HHPC LEGAL AD FOR MONTH OF AUG 20321 08/24/2017 72.80
Total Paid by Vendor 400.55
1000-00-00000-231300-00000000- JULY 2017 JULY 2017 MONTHLY REPORT 20482 08/28/2017 6,550.00
1000-00-00000-231301-00000000- JULY 2017 JULY 2017 MONTHLY REPORT 20482 08/28/2017 1,036.00
Total Paid by Vendor 7,586.00
1000-00-00000-210200-00000000- 000000075796        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20611 08/31/2017 2,430.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,430.00
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- 14304 TRANSLATION SERVICES: SPANISH 20213 08/23/2017 40.00
Total Paid by Vendor 40.00
1000-52-52200-515370-00000000- 12778 PINE BARK MULCH FOR/HORT      20322 08/23/2017 1,345.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,345.00
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 37109               COM TX 081117/37109                               20084 08/16/2017 105.00
1000-71-71100-513030-00000000- 37110               COM TX 081117/37110                               20084 08/16/2017 105.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 37099               COM TX 081517/37099                               20084 08/18/2017 35.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37121               COM TX 081717/37121                               20214 08/21/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37122               COM TX 081717/37122                               20214 08/21/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37123               COM TX 081717/37123                               20214 08/21/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37124               COM TX 081817/37124                               20323 08/22/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37125               COM TX 081817/37125                               20323 08/22/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37126               COM TX 081817/37126                               20323 08/22/2017 250.00

Vendor Expense Report
08/16/2017 through 09/05/2017 

1000 4SITE INC

ADCO COMPANIES LTD

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF COURTS

AFLAC               

AIRGAS SOUTH INC

ALABAMA CARD SYSTEMS

ALABAMA CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT CENTER

ALABAMA CRIME VICTIMS COMPENSATION 
COMMISSION

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

ALABAMA FLAG & BANNER

ALABAMA LAWN MASTERS INC

ALABAMA LINE LOCATION CENTER INC.

ALABAMA MEDIA GROUP

ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS

ALABAMA PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY & BENEFIT FUND

ALAMEX TRANSLATION SERVICES

ALBERTVILLE WOOD PRODUCTS INC

ALL SHARPE INC
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1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37127               COM TX 081817/37127                               20323 08/22/2017 250.00
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 37134               COM TX 082317/37134                               20484 08/25/2017 105.00
1000-74-74100-513030-00000000- 37135               COM TX 082317/37135                               20484 08/25/2017 35.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37136               COM TX 082317/37136                               20484 08/25/2017 250.00
1000-71-71100-513030-00000000- 37138               COM TX 082417/37138                               20484 08/28/2017 105.00
1000-71-71100-513030-00000000- 37139               COM TX 082417/37139                               20484 08/28/2017 105.00
1000-71-71100-513030-00000000- 37140               COM TX 082417/37140                               20484 08/28/2017 105.00
1000-71-71100-513030-00000000- 37141               COM TX 082417/37141                               20484 08/28/2017 105.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37142               COM TX 082417/37142                               20484 08/28/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37143               COM TX 082417/37143                               20484 08/28/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37144               COM TX 082417/37144                               20484 08/28/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37145               COM TX 082417/37145                               20484 08/28/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37146               COM TX 082417/37146                               20484 08/28/2017 250.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 37153               COM TX 082917/37153                               PCard 08/31/2017 105.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 37154               COM TX 082917/37154                               PCard 08/31/2017 105.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37156               COM TX 082917/37156                               PCard 08/31/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37157               COM TX 082917/37157                               PCard 08/31/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37158               COM TX 082917/37158                               PCard 08/31/2017 250.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37159               COM TX 082917/37159                               PCard 08/31/2017 250.00
Total Paid by Vendor 5,265.00
1000-55-55400-514010-00000000- 173219 PROPANE FOR GAS TRUCK  030466 PCard 09/05/2017 88.64
Total Paid by Vendor 88.64
1000-52-52600-513010-00000000- 55234 HERBICIDE FOR NO MAINT DITCH  20215 08/23/2017 1,842.50
1000-52-52700-513010-00000000- 55499 HERBICIDE FOR SO MAINT DITCH  PCard 08/31/2017 2,763.75
Total Paid by Vendor 4,606.25
1000-00-00000-210290-00000000- CASE#16446 072017 ALLSTATE CANCER & OFF THE JOB ACC PREM PPE 7/16/17 20485 08/28/2017 8,243.82
1000-00-00000-210300-00000000- CASE#16446 072017 ALLSTATE CANCER & OFF THE JOB ACC PREM PPE 7/16/17 20485 08/28/2017 5,892.34
1000-00-00000-210290-00000000- CASE#16446 081717 ALLSTATE CANCER & OFF THE JOB ACC PREM PPE 7/30/17 20485 08/28/2017 8,213.66
1000-00-00000-210300-00000000- CASE#16446 081717 ALLSTATE CANCER & OFF THE JOB ACC PREM PPE 7/30/17 20485 08/28/2017 5,889.56
Total Paid by Vendor 28,239.38
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 23745 BERACHAH CENTER LEAK DETECTION 20324 08/24/2017 450.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 23958 BI-CENTENNIAL PARK LEAK DETECT 20486 08/29/2017 450.00
Total Paid by Vendor 900.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 27572 BLANKET PO OVERHEAD DOOR REPAI 20216 08/23/2017 360.00
Total Paid by Vendor 360.00
1000-00-00000-250103-00000000- JULY 2017 JULY 2017 MONTHLY REPORT 20487 08/28/2017 1,462.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,462.00
1000-30-30403-515340-00000000- 31945 POOL CHEMICALS TO MAINTAIN WAT 20488 08/28/2017 1,090.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,090.00
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 539821 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES VOUCHERS   20217 08/23/2017 140.00
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 537668 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES VOUCHERS   20217 08/23/2017 20.00
Total Paid by Vendor 160.00
1000-14-14310-515370-00000000- 10677 PUBLIC SERVICE & BRAHAN SPRING 20078 08/17/2017 215.00
1000-14-14310-515370-00000000- 10676 PUBLIC SERVICE & BRAHAN SPRING 20078 08/17/2017 375.00
Total Paid by Vendor 590.00
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 250914 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES/MEDICAL VOU 20218 08/23/2017 3,950.00
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 251487 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES/MEDICAL VOU 20218 08/23/2017 2,250.00
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 250071 SPAY/NEUTER, RABIES, LISP VOUC 20489 08/28/2017 2,075.00
Total Paid by Vendor 8,275.00
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 25688147800010547 ATT 3125 LEEMAN FERRY ELEVATOR 19996 08/16/2017 174.41
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 25688301983190544 FIRE ATT MOBILITY PHONE       20219 08/22/2017 175.48
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- AUG 19,2017 00015 ATT MAIN CENTREX 8/19/17      PCard 08/31/2017 20,286.53
Total Paid by Vendor 20,636.42
1000-75-75300-515340-00000000- INV104512 RECEIVED COMPLETE 8/28/17     PCard 08/30/2017 612.98
Total Paid by Vendor 612.98
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 10301 SPX POWER UNIT POST LIFT      20086 08/17/2017 750.00
Total Paid by Vendor 750.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SHED000000206027 BLANKET PO 2017 ELEVATOR SERVI 19998 08/16/2017 109.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000206026 BLANKET PO 2017 ELEVATOR SERVI 19998 08/16/2017 218.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000206028 BLANKET PO 2017 ELEVATOR SERVI 19998 08/16/2017 109.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000206032 BLANKET PO 2017 ELEVATOR SERVI 19998 08/16/2017 109.00

ALLIGARE LLC

ALLSTATE BENEFITS   

AMERICAN LEAK DETECTION OF ALABAMA

AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR INC

AMERICAN VILLAGE CITIZENSHIP TRUST FUND

  

ALLGAS INC

ATHENS TECHNICAL SPECIALISTS INC

AUTO EQUIPMENT SERVICE LLC

BAGBY ELEVATOR COMPANY INC

ANDERS POOL CO INC

ANIMAL CARE CLINIC & HOSPITAL

A-ONE CLEANING SERVICE INC

APOLLO ANIMAL HOSPITAL PC

AT&T
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1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000206029 BLANKET PO 2017 ELEVATOR SERVI 19998 08/16/2017 109.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000206030 BLANKET PO 2017 ELEVATOR SERVI 19998 08/16/2017 218.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000206031 BLANKET PO 2017 ELEVATOR SERVI 19998 08/16/2017 109.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- SCHED000000206025 BLANKET PO 2017 ELEVATOR SERVI 19998 08/16/2017 663.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,644.00
1000-41-41202-515460-00000000- SEPT 2017 SOUTH PRECINCT LEASE 20491 08/25/2017 11,669.90
Total Paid by Vendor 11,669.90
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 398136              COM TX 081817/398136                              20327 08/22/2017 362.73
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 398136              COM TX 081817/398136                              20327 08/22/2017 663.30
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 398223              COM TX 081817/398223                              20327 08/22/2017 69.26
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 398223              COM TX 081817/398223                              20327 08/22/2017 198.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,293.29
1000-30-30100-515340-00000000- IN353672 RENTAL AND MAINTENANCE OF XEROX COPIER 20220 08/23/2017 26.25
Total Paid by Vendor 26.25
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 37912               COM TX 081517/37912                               20089 08/18/2017 75.00
Total Paid by Vendor 75.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 80341               COM TX 081717/80341                               20221 08/21/2017 67.50
Total Paid by Vendor 67.50
1000-00-00000-231100-00000000- INDIGENT SERVICE AUG FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE SERVICES AUGUST 19999 08/16/2017 343.00
1000-00-00000-231100-00000000- 10915469 CASE INDIGENT DEFENSE SERVICES 20328 08/24/2017 546.00
1000-00-00000-231100-00000000- 10919780 CASE INDIGENT DEFENSE SERVICES 20328 08/24/2017 413.00
1000-00-00000-231100-00000000- 10882616 CASE INDIGENT DEFENSE SERVICES 20328 08/24/2017 511.00
1000-00-00000-231100-00000000- 10875018 CASE INDIGENT DEFENSE SERVICES 20328 08/24/2017 497.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,310.00
1000-19-00000-502150-00000000- ESCROW ESCROW REIMBURSEMENT FOR 7-21-17 THRU 8-16-17 20090 08/17/2017 43,344.22
1000-19-00000-502150-00000000- WC2017081137 CLAIM MEDICAL BILL ON CLAIM 20493 08/29/2017 1,387.11
1000-19-00000-502150-00000000- OUTSTANDING MED BILL CLAIMS OUTSTANDING MED BILLS ON CLAIMS PCard 08/31/2017 20,075.48

1000-19-00000-502150-00000000- MED BILLS ON CLAIM OUTSTANDING MED BILL CLAIM PCard 09/01/2017 9,594.86
1000-19-00000-502150-00000000- SCHED000000000012012 THIRD PARTY ADM SERVICES SEPT 2017 PCard 09/05/2017 7,000.00

Total Paid by Vendor 81,401.67
1000-42-42100-515340-00000000- 00005857 KUSSMAUL CHARGER              20091 08/21/2017 1,143.07
Total Paid by Vendor 1,143.07
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900212320 SOCCER GOALS FOR MERRIMACK    20092 08/21/2017 13,799.97
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900194655 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR THE YOU 20092 08/21/2017 55.72
1000-30-30601-515340-00000000- 900217658 CHAMPIONSHIP SOCCER FLAGS-MERR 20092 08/21/2017 (450.90)
1000-30-30601-515340-00000000- 900217658 CHAMPIONSHIP SOCCER FLAGS-MERR 20092 08/21/2017 1,288.00
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900208562 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR ATHLETI 20092 08/21/2017 (208.23)
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900208562 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR ATHLETI 20092 08/21/2017 (203.15)
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900208562 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR ATHLETI 20092 08/21/2017 (193.01)
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900208562 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR ATHLETI 20092 08/21/2017 (192.99)
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900208562 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR ATHLETI 20092 08/21/2017 (187.91)
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900208562 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR ATHLETI 20092 08/21/2017 242.64
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900208562 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR ATHLETI 20092 08/21/2017 249.20
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900208562 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR ATHLETI 20092 08/21/2017 262.32
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900208562 FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT FOR ATHLETI 20092 08/21/2017 268.88
1000-30-30253-515340-00000000- 900217659 BASKETBALLS & OTHER SPORTS EQU 20222 08/22/2017 255.03
1000-30-30600-515340-00000000- 900229408 CHAMPIONSHIP SOCCER NETS-MERRI 20329 08/23/2017 2,160.00
Total Paid by Vendor 17,145.57
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 94177               COM TX 081017/94177                               20094 08/16/2017 32.05
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 94177               COM TX 081017/94177                               20094 08/16/2017 245.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 94159               COM TX 081617/94159                               20223 08/18/2017 70.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 94192               COM TX 081617/94192                               20223 08/18/2017 23.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 94200               COM TX 081617/94200                               20223 08/18/2017 3.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 94200               COM TX 081617/94200                               20223 08/18/2017 70.00
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 94213               COM TX 081617/94213                               20223 08/18/2017 75.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 94217               COM TX 081717/94217                               20223 08/21/2017 35.00
Total Paid by Vendor 553.05
1000-50-00000-515160-00000000- 663628 BLANKET ORDER FOR CAT LITTER  20117 08/18/2017 329.34
Total Paid by Vendor 329.34

   

BAILEY COVE LLC     

BENTLEY PONTIAC GMC CADILLAC

BRINDLEE MOUNTAIN FIRE APPARATUS LLC

BSN SPORTS LLC

C & J WELDING INC

C T GARVIN FEED AND SEED

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS

BEVERLY WELDING

BLAIR AND SONS INC

BRANNON S FORD PC

BRENTWOOD SERVICES INC
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1000-41-41305-515430-00000000- HPD JOB FAIR CAREER FAIR BOOTH RENTAL /HPD RECRUITMENT 2017 20495 08/29/2017 50.00
Total Paid by Vendor 50.00
1000-16-16300-518010-00000000- INV18222 MED STAFF MED SUPPLIES & MEDIATIONS DISPEN 20001 08/16/2017 74,350.36
1000-16-16300-518020-00000000- INV18222 MED STAFF MED SUPPLIES & MEDIATIONS DISPEN 20001 08/16/2017 15,492.25
Total Paid by Vendor 89,842.61
1000-43-00000-515340-00000000- 0154257-IN DRUG LAB SUPPLIES USED FOR COURT ORDERED ANALYSES 20095 08/18/2017 12,846.60
1000-43-00000-515340-00000000- 0155139-IN DRUG LAB SUPPLIES USED FOR COURT ORDERED ANALYSES 20095 08/18/2017 270.32
Total Paid by Vendor 13,116.92
1000-74-74200-520200-00000000- JRL8191 ITEM:  Total Micro 8 GB SO DIM 20096 08/17/2017 781.20
1000-17-17600-520200-00000000- JRP4769 MONITORS FOR OBSOLETE REPLACEM 20096 08/17/2017 2,799.55
1000-17-17600-520200-00000000- JSX2985 MONITORS FOR CONF. ROOMS / GS 20225 08/21/2017 224.46
1000-15-15100-520200-00000000- JSQ8324 MONITORS FOR FLEET SERVICES   20225 08/21/2017 1,436.70
1000-17-17200-520200-00000000- JVP7786 REPLACEMENT KEYBOARD DORIS BIN 20497 08/29/2017 51.94
1000-14-14100-520400-00000000- JRT3192 MONITORS FOR C.MCDANIEL&R. WIL 20497 08/29/2017 224.46
Total Paid by Vendor 5,518.31
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 449368683/ LONG DISTANCE / AUGUST 21, 2017 20498 08/29/2017 603.30
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 415529461/ PRI LINES FOR AUGUST 21, 2016 20498 08/29/2017 2,906.06
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 419696676/ T-LINES / AUGUST 21, 2017 20498 08/29/2017 5,500.00
Total Paid by Vendor 9,009.36
1000-42-42100-515340-00000000- 53392202 EMS TRAINING SUPPLIES-B. SWANS 20499 08/28/2017 56.63
Total Paid by Vendor 56.63
1000-52-52900-515010-00000000- INV-848318 OGT ADVERTISEMENT FOR ED PROG PCard 08/31/2017 896.00
1000-52-52900-515010-00000000- INV-848317 OGT ADVERTISEMENT FOR ED PROG PCard 08/31/2017 2,097.00
1000-52-52900-515010-00000000- INV-845521 OGT ADVERTISEMENT FOR ED PROG PCard 08/31/2017 150.00
1000-52-52900-515010-00000000- INV-844329 OGT ADVERTISEMENT FOR ED PROG PCard 08/31/2017 582.00
1000-52-52900-515010-00000000- INV-844328 OGT ADVERTISEMENT FOR ED PROG PCard 08/31/2017 1,953.00
1000-52-52900-515010-00000000- INV-843757 OGT ADVERTISEMENT FOR ED PROG PCard 08/31/2017 268.00
Total Paid by Vendor 5,946.00
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 480616 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES/MEDICAL VOU 20226 08/22/2017 80.00
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 481499 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES/MEDICAL VOU 20226 08/22/2017 50.00
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 479996 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES/MEDICAL VOU 20226 08/22/2017 185.00
Total Paid by Vendor 315.00
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- SUB JUDGE SUB JUDGE FOR MUNICIPAL COURT JUNE, JULY,2017 20227 08/23/2017 750.00
Total Paid by Vendor 750.00
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 241410153 4203 E SCHRIMSHER LN 20098 08/17/2017 258.55
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 241413660 4203 E SCHRIMSHER LN 8.21.17  20501 08/28/2017 258.55
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 241414572 2739 JOHNSON RD SW 8.22.17    20501 08/29/2017 31.94
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 241382061 4203 E SCHRIMSHER LN 6.12.17  20501 08/29/2017 258.55
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 241385046 4203 E SCHRIMSHER LN 6.19.17  20501 08/29/2017 258.55
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 241388098 4203 E SCHRIMSHER LN 6.26.17  20501 08/29/2017 258.55
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 241391215 4203 E SCHRIMSHER LN 7.3.17   20501 08/29/2017 258.55
1000-30-30256-515310-00000000- 241416516 MATS AND MOPS FOR THE SHOWERS 20502 08/30/2017 12.34
1000-30-30256-515310-00000000- 241402681 MATS AND MOPS FOR THE SHOWERS 20502 08/30/2017 12.34
1000-30-30253-515310-00000000- 241399160 MOPS, MATS, ETC. AT VARIOUS PA 20502 08/30/2017 22.83
1000-30-30253-515310-00000000- 241412475 MOPS, MATS, ETC. AT VARIOUS PA 20502 08/30/2017 22.83
1000-30-30204-515310-00000000- 241399579 MATS, MOPS, ETC. FOR THE VARIO 20502 08/30/2017 18.32
1000-30-30204-515310-00000000- 241413023 MATS, MOPS, ETC. FOR THE VARIO 20502 08/30/2017 18.32
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 241417151 4203 E SCHRIMSHER LN 8.28.17  PCard 08/30/2017 258.55
1000-30-30205-515310-00000000- 241413027 MOPS, MATS, ETC. FOR THE VARIO PCard 08/31/2017 15.02
Total Paid by Vendor 1,963.79
1000-19-00000-515190-00000000- CLAIM 17-122 SETTLEMENT OF CLAIM FY17-122 20231 08/22/2017 185.00
1000-19-00000-515190-00000000- FY17-94 SETTLEMENT OF CLAIM FY 17-94 20230 08/22/2017 3,175.17
Total Paid by Vendor 3,360.17
1000-55-55200-515340-00000000- 11149 REPAIR FOR ICE MACHINE - SANIT 20099 08/18/2017 187.50
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 11169 BLANKET PO ICE MAKER REPAIRS  20232 08/22/2017 318.73
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 11160 BLANKET PO ICE MAKER REPAIRS  20232 08/22/2017 104.74
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 11161 BLANKET PO ICE MAKER REPAIRS  20232 08/22/2017 120.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 11159 BLANKET PO ICE MAKER REPAIRS  20232 08/22/2017 187.50
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 11168 BLANKET PO ICE MAKER REPAIRS  20232 08/23/2017 777.38
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 11175 BLANKET PO ICE MAKER REPAIRS  20334 08/24/2017 237.15
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 11174 BLANKET PO ICE MAKER REPAIRS  20334 08/24/2017 80.00

CALHOUN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS INC

CHASE ANIMAL CLINIC INC

CHRISTINA L DIXON

CINTAS

CLAIM PAYMENTS

CARE HERE LLC

CAROLINA LIQUID CHEMISTRIES CORPORATION

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CENTURYLINK

CHANNING BETE CO INC

COLE MECHANICAL
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1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 11176 BLANKET PO ICE MAKER REPAIRS  20505 08/28/2017 310.41
Total Paid by Vendor 2,323.41
1000-00-00000-210310-00000000- 000000073918        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170813                    20055 08/17/2017 1,195.00
1000-00-00000-210310-00000000- 000000075806        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20613 08/31/2017 1,195.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,390.00
1000-19-00000-515400-00000000- 36806 ANIMAL RENEWAL NOTICES JULY/2017 20100 08/17/2017 1,131.76
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 36806 ANIMAL RENEWAL NOTICES JULY/2017 20100 08/17/2017 447.89
1000-19-00000-515400-00000000- 36511 ANIMAL LICENSE RENEWAL NOTICE AND POSTAGE 20100 08/17/2017 1,111.81
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 36511 ANIMAL LICENSE RENEWAL NOTICE AND POSTAGE 20100 08/17/2017 440.45
1000-19-00000-515400-00000000- 36648 ANIMAL LICENSE RENEWAL NOTICES AND POSTAGE 20100 08/17/2017 1,196.30
1000-50-00000-515370-00000000- 36648 ANIMAL LICENSE RENEWAL NOTICES AND POSTAGE 20100 08/17/2017 473.98
Total Paid by Vendor 4,802.19
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 8396900010178537/ COMCAST CABLE SERVICE CITY HAL 20101 08/17/2017 100.22
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 8396900011600034/ COMCAST CABLE SERVICE GENERAL 20101 08/17/2017 6.33
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 8396900011837149 COMCAST FIRE RESCUE SUP HSV   20233 08/22/2017 34.36
1000-75-75100-515340-00000000- 8396900010730923/ COMCAST ADAPTERS-INVOICE      20335 08/23/2017 37.91
1000-41-41100-515340-00000000- 8396900011598691/ HPD-815 WHEELER AVENUE CABLE 20506 08/28/2017 58.97
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 8396900011478407 COMCAST CABLE SERVICE PD CID  20506 08/29/2017 76.29
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 8396 90 001 0851968/ COMCAST CABLE SERVICE CITY SPO 20506 08/29/2017 16.86
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 8396 90 COMCAST CABLE SERVICE PD WEST PCard 08/30/2017 96.09
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 8396900011602238/ COMCAST CABLE SERVICE FIRE 8/2 PCard 09/05/2017 44.27
1000-17-17100-515070-00000000- 8396900011163777 COMCAST CABLE FOR BLUE SPRING PCard 09/05/2017 62.17
Total Paid by Vendor 533.47
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000073925        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170813                    20056 08/17/2017 150.95
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000075813        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20614 08/31/2017 156.84
Total Paid by Vendor 307.79
1000-42-42200-515130-00000000- 0000086440 RECEIVED COMPLETE 6/13/17     20465 08/25/2017 2,865.97
Total Paid by Vendor 2,865.97
1000-14-14310-515370-00000000- 08012017-69 AUGUST  2017 PEST CONTROL SERV 20007 08/16/2017 2,234.40
1000-53-53200-513010-PK1020XX- 08012017-67 PREVENTIVE PEST CONTROL SERVIC 20104 08/17/2017 20.00
1000-53-53200-513010-PK1030XX- 08012017-67 PREVENTIVE PEST CONTROL SERVIC 20104 08/17/2017 20.00
1000-53-53200-513010-PK1040XX- 08012017-67 PREVENTIVE PEST CONTROL SERVIC 20104 08/17/2017 20.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,294.40
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 395172 SPAY-NEUTER VOUCHERS          20236 08/23/2017 110.00
Total Paid by Vendor 110.00
1000-55-55300-513050-00000000- RSA004935 1 1 MONTH RENTAL OF CASE 750M   PCard 09/01/2017 3,206.29
1000-55-55300-513050-00000000- RSA005214 1 1 MONTH RENTAL OF SKID STEER W PCard 09/01/2017 2,043.10
Total Paid by Vendor 5,249.39
1000-16-16300-518030-00000000- AUGUST LEASE HEALTH & WELLNESS CENTER LEASE PCard 08/16/2017 5,202.00
1000-16-16300-518030-00000000- SEPT 2017 HEALTH & WELLNESS CENTER LEASE SEPT 20239 08/23/2017 4,365.00
Total Paid by Vendor 9,567.00
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000073921        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170813                    20064 08/17/2017 10.71
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000075809        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20623 08/31/2017 10.71
Total Paid by Vendor 21.42
1000-17-17600-520200-00000000- 10181576602 QUOTE 3000015843835.1 OBSOLETE 20105 08/17/2017 38,250.00
Total Paid by Vendor 38,250.00
1000-00-00000-210240-00000000- BE002277384 VOL GROUP DENTAL PREMIUM PPE 7/30/17 20009 08/16/2017 48,688.03
1000-00-00000-210240-00000000- #BE002277384 VOL GROUP DENTAL PREMIUM PPE 071617 20009 08/16/2017 48,874.93
Total Paid by Vendor 97,562.96
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000073920        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170813                    20063 08/17/2017 125.00
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000075808        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20622 08/31/2017 125.00
Total Paid by Vendor 250.00
1000-41-41100-515460-00000000- SEPT 2017 EVIDENCE WAREHOUSE LEASE FOR SEPT 20508 08/25/2017 2,383.75
Total Paid by Vendor 2,383.75
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91472958 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91472955 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91472953 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91473048 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91473045 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91473834 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91475817 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00

CONTROL CHIEF CORPORATION

COOKS PEST CONTROL

COUNTRY CLINIC LLC

COWIN EQUIPMENT CO INC

DCSC LLC

 

COLLEGE COUNTS 529 FUND

COLORXPRESS INC

COMCAST OF ALABAMA INC

CONSERVE

DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES

DEBRA KIZER CIRCUIT CLERK

DELL MARKETING LP

DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE CO

DISTRICT COURT OF MADISON COUNTY

DRAKE & HARLAN PROPERTIES INC
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1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91475821 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91478165 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91478197 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
1000-30-30256-515520-00000000- 91478315 SUMMER CAMP 2017 TRANSPORTATIO 20106 08/18/2017 189.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,079.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297217 BADGE REPAIR PIN 20010 08/16/2017 10.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297216 REFINSIH BADGE 20010 08/16/2017 10.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 295942 BLACK LETTERS - LAST NAME / OCASIO 20010 08/16/2017 30.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 296871 PANT- SHIRT REEVE 20010 08/16/2017 104.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 296059 CALF SOCK, TAC LITE PANT, POLO/ J. JENKINS 20010 08/16/2017 400.00
1000-41-41306-515670-00000000- 296901 PANT,SHIRT,BOOTS,JACKET,GLOVES, DOM. BONE 20010 08/16/2017 805.38
1000-41-41306-515670-00000000- 296897 A. COOPER/ PANT, BELT, GLOVE BOOTS NAME TAG 20010 08/16/2017 414.00
1000-55-55200-515670-00000000- 296191 UNIFORMS - ANTHONY PARTAIN    20010 08/16/2017 190.50
1000-55-55200-515670-00000000- 296127 UNIFORMS - BRANDON YOUNG      20010 08/16/2017 196.50
1000-55-55200-515670-00000000- 296170 UNIFORMS - LARRY PIERCE       20010 08/16/2017 196.32
1000-55-55200-515670-00000000- 296150 UNIFORMS - DARRYL ROBINSON    20010 08/16/2017 200.00
1000-55-55200-515670-00000000- 296108 UNIFORMS - BRANDON WASHINGTON 20010 08/16/2017 181.99
1000-14-14300-515670-00000000- 296608 2017 UNIFORMS    BRENT BOGLE  20107 08/17/2017 233.40
1000-42-42100-515670-00000000- 297579 PROMOTION UNIFORMS-I. MURPHY  20107 08/18/2017 148.50
1000-52-52600-515670-00000000- 295088 UNIFORMS - BOBBY SIMMONS      20107 08/21/2017 171.97
1000-51-00000-515670-00000000- 298061 UNIFORMS-CALEB GILLIAM (NEW EM 20509 08/25/2017 217.56
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297365 PHYLEASHA LUDWIG 20509 08/30/2017 880.67
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297367 BRIAN R ATCHLEY 20510 08/30/2017 1,046.90
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297371 AMDREW M COMO 20510 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297381 JORDAN LOWERY 20510 08/30/2017 1,056.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297377 CHRISTOPHER D HOFFMAN 20510 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297376 NATHAN HUBLER 20510 08/30/2017 1,055.90
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297375 CODY L GLASS 20510 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297379 JACOB KOSIBA 20510 08/30/2017 1,046.90
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297380 JUSTIN KEITH 20509 08/30/2017 949.48
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297378 ANTHNOY G JACKSON 20510 08/30/2017 1,046.90
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297382 DUSTIN MORELL 20510 08/30/2017 1,046.90
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297372 CODY CAMPBELL 20510 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297373 CHARLES FANN 20510 08/30/2017 950.23
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297391 HAROLD R. SWOPES 20510 08/30/2017 1,046.90
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297390 MONTAURIUS SMITH 20510 08/30/2017 1,046.90
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297389 JOSHUA SHUBERT 20510 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297383 TYLER M MACHNICA 20510 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297384 ALBERT MORIN 20510 08/30/2017 1,046.90
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297387 JAMES RESSELL 20510 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297386 JARON MEDFORD 20510 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297385 THOMAS P MASSEY 20509 08/30/2017 949.48
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297364 WILLIAM OBRIEN 20510 08/30/2017 978.84
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297363 JORDAN T. RODGERS 20509 08/30/2017 880.67
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297362 BRITTANY SAIN 20510 08/30/2017 978.84
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297360 CRYSTAL TAMBERG 20510 08/30/2017 978.09
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297358 ANGEL SANTIAGO 20509 08/30/2017 889.01
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297388 MATT SNELL 20509 08/30/2017 949.48
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297392 JACOB R. WESTRICH 20510 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297698 BENNIE THOMPSON 20509 08/30/2017 696.35
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 298034 BENNIE THOMPSON 20509 08/30/2017 30.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297394 JACOB EDDY 20509 08/30/2017 30.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297359 JACOB EDDY 20509 08/30/2017 573.71
1000-55-55200-515670-00000000- 298092 UNIFORMS-HAROLD JIMERSON (NEW 20509 08/30/2017 196.00
1000-55-55200-515670-00000000- 298093 UNIFORMS-WESLEY POSEY (NEW HIR 20509 08/30/2017 194.32
1000-55-55200-515670-00000000- 298094 UNIFORMS - ALFRED YOUNG       20509 08/30/2017 199.45
1000-55-55300-515670-00000000- 298096 RECEIVED COMPLETE 8/28/17     20509 08/30/2017 233.36
1000-55-55400-515670-00000000- 298098 UNIFORMS HATFIELD, WILLIAM (NE 20509 08/30/2017 226.33
1000-55-55300-515670-00000000- 298097 UNIFORMS WINSETTE JR, OTTIS (N 20509 08/30/2017 231.78
1000-55-55300-515670-00000000- 298100 UNIFORMS-JAMES SOUTHARD (FMLA) 20509 08/30/2017 237.36
1000-55-55300-515670-00000000- 297335 UNIFORMS - HUE TRAN (NEW HIRE) 20509 08/30/2017 231.92

  

DUTY GEAR
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1000-55-55300-515670-00000000- 297334 UNIFORMS FOR DEWAYNE BEACH (CO 20509 08/30/2017 216.94
1000-55-55400-515670-00000000- 297336 UNIFORMS RICKETTS, KYLE (NEW H 20509 08/30/2017 226.57
1000-55-55400-515670-00000000- 297338 UNIFORMS EDWARDS, BRETT (NEW H 20509 08/30/2017 230.72
1000-55-55400-515670-00000000- 297337 UNIFORMS PERRY, TRAVIS (NEW HI 20509 08/30/2017 229.59
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297697 AUSTIN CHAMBERS (REF C/M 297814) 20509 08/30/2017 (571.67)
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297697 AUSTIN CHAMBERS (REF C/M 297814) 20509 08/30/2017 606.35
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297368 RAFAELE BARBER (REF C/M 298019) 20509 08/30/2017 (734.09)
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297368 RAFAELE BARBER (REF C/M 298019) 20509 08/30/2017 1,069.85
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297366 MEGAN ALLISON (REF C/M 298020) 20509 08/30/2017 (710.34)
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297366 MEGAN ALLISON (REF C/M 298020) 20509 08/30/2017 880.67
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297374 TAYLOR FIFIE (REF C/M 298021) 20509 08/30/2017 (453.64)
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297374 TAYLOR FIFIE (REF C/M 298021) 20509 08/30/2017 1,047.65
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297369 JONATHAN  BAILEY (REF C/M 297816) 20509 08/30/2017 (560.95)
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 297369 JONATHAN  BAILEY (REF C/M 297816) 20509 08/30/2017 950.23
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 298029 AUSTIN CHAMBERS 20509 08/30/2017 30.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 298040 UNIFORMS-GARY TRAMPAS (REPLACE 20509 08/30/2017 59.00
1000-75-75300-515670-00000000- 296650 UNIFORMS - ROBERT SHERROW     PCard 08/31/2017 195.14
1000-55-55400-515670-00000000- 298099 UNIFORMS-POPWELL, THOMAS (NEW PCard 09/05/2017 228.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- 298117 BADGES FOR CADETS             PCard 09/05/2017 1,680.00
1000-52-52700-515670-00000000- 74921               DUTY GEAR                                         PCard 08/16/2017 10.00
1000-74-74300-515670-00000000- 75735               ZONING ENFORCEMENT BADGE FOR JON JOHNSON          PCard 08/24/2017 95.00
Total Paid by Vendor 39,570.21
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- 0000156895 BLANKET PO SECURITY SERVICES A 20108 08/17/2017 401.60
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- 0000156907 BLANKET PO SECURITY SERVICES A 20108 08/17/2017 502.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- 0000156919 BLANKET PO SECURITY SERVICES A 20108 08/17/2017 502.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- 0000156931 BLANKET PO SECURITY SERVICES A 20108 08/17/2017 502.00
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- 0000156943 BLANKET PO SECURITY SERVICES A 20108 08/17/2017 100.40
Total Paid by Vendor 2,008.00
1000-00-00000-231100-00000000- INDIGENT DEFENSE FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE SERVICES JULY/AUGUST/2017 20111 08/17/2017 1,260.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,260.00
1000-30-30100-513030-00000000- 13581               COM TX 081517/13581                               20112 08/18/2017 330.60
1000-30-30100-513030-00000000- 13581               COM TX 081517/13581                               20112 08/18/2017 866.39
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 13598               COM TX 081517/13598                               20112 08/18/2017 319.00
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 13598               COM TX 081517/13598                               20112 08/18/2017 1,105.92
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 13599               COM TX 081517/13599                               20112 08/18/2017 301.60
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 13599               COM TX 081517/13599                               20112 08/18/2017 411.24
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 13600               COM TX 081517/13600                               20112 08/18/2017 359.60
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 13600               COM TX 081517/13600                               20112 08/18/2017 2,633.99
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- 13633               COM TX 082417/13633                               20512 08/28/2017 201.27
1000-71-71100-514010-00000000- 13633               COM TX 082417/13633                               20512 08/28/2017 214.60
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 13634               COM TX 082417/13634                               20512 08/28/2017 40.60
Total Paid by Vendor 6,784.81
1000-00-00000-210270-00000000- 000000075793        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20615 08/31/2017 5,835.00
Total Paid by Vendor 5,835.00
1000-75-75200-516070-00000000- 335224 TRAFFIC PAINT                 20113 08/17/2017 7,038.90
Total Paid by Vendor 7,038.90
1000-17-17300-515250-00000000- 33281 FALCONSTOR EXPANSION MTCE.    PCard 09/01/2017 1,140.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,140.00
1000-30-30100-515340-00000000- 1183 GRAPHIC DESIGN                20341 08/24/2017 250.00
1000-10-10200-515370-00000000- 1182 GRAPHIC DESIGNS FOR PROMOTIONS PCard 08/30/2017 770.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,020.00
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- 50321281 FLEET FUEL/TRAVEL CARDS       20014 08/16/2017 327.54
1000-41-41100-514010-00000000- 50683044 TRAVEL FUEL CHARGES JULY 2017 20115 08/17/2017 211.07
Total Paid by Vendor 538.61
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 135022 RABIES VOUCHER                20242 08/22/2017 10.00
Total Paid by Vendor 10.00
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000073927        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170813                    20057 08/17/2017 147.98
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000075815        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20616 08/31/2017 142.21
Total Paid by Vendor 290.19
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- 202771 ARABIC INTERPRETATION: Z. JERIES 20243 08/23/2017 185.89
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- 202734 HINDI INTERPRETATION: Z. JERIES 20243 08/23/2017 190.33

 

DYNAMIC SECURITY INC

ED CRACKEL

EDDIE POSEY GARAGE

FLINT RIVER ANIMAL HOSPITAL

FLORIDA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

FLS INC

EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF ALABAMA

ENNIS PAINT INC

FALCONSTOR INC

FAVE CREATIVE

FLEET FUELING
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Total Paid by Vendor 376.22
1000-50-00000-515160-00000000- IN59450 BLANKET ORDER FOR MICROCHIPS  20116 08/18/2017 5,940.00
Total Paid by Vendor 5,940.00
1000-43-00000-515370-00000000- D.D.C INTSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTOR FOR D.D.C CLASS JULY/AUG/ 2017 20200 08/17/2017 220.00
Total Paid by Vendor 220.00
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 15 MANGOS 20516 08/30/2017 240.00
Total Paid by Vendor 240.00
1000-17-17100-515790-00000000- 21861015 ITS Training Administering Sys 20118 08/21/2017 2,495.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,495.00
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235165 TIRES 20119 08/17/2017 828.36
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235179 TIRES 20119 08/17/2017 2,550.44
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 235184              COM TX 081517/235184                              20119 08/18/2017 127.35
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 235226              COM TX 081517/235226                              20119 08/18/2017 390.96
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235207 TIRES 20119 08/18/2017 1,275.68
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235208 TIRES 20119 08/18/2017 1,275.68
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235213 TIRES 20119 08/18/2017 2,550.44
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235240 TIRES 20119 08/18/2017 1,264.50
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235245 TIRES 20119 08/18/2017 291.87
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235261 TIRES 20246 08/22/2017 454.98
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235262 TIRES 20246 08/22/2017 291.87
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235263 TIRES 20246 08/22/2017 206.70
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235264 TIRES 20246 08/22/2017 291.88
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235281 TIRES 20246 08/22/2017 1,661.80
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 235307              COM TX 082317/235307                              20518 08/25/2017 259.02
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235319 TIRES 20466 08/28/2017 564.95
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235320 TIRES 20518 08/28/2017 758.30
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235323 TIRES 20518 08/28/2017 828.36
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235342 TIRES 20518 08/29/2017 758.70
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235343 TIRES 20518 08/29/2017 758.70
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 235359              COM TX 082817/235359                              PCard 08/30/2017 348.16
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235398 TIRES PCard 08/30/2017 979.65
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235357 TIRES PCard 08/30/2017 761.95
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235358 TIRES PCard 08/30/2017 761.95
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235362 TIRES PCard 08/30/2017 829.20
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235363 TIRES PCard 08/30/2017 829.20
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 235394 COM TX 082917/235394                              PCard 08/31/2017 249.48
1000-74-74100-513030-00000000- 235399              COM TX 082917/235399                              PCard 08/31/2017 337.16
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235412 TIRES PCard 09/01/2017 303.36
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235425 TIRES PCard 09/05/2017 3,100.76
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235434 TIRES PCard 09/05/2017 870.80
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235435 TIRES PCard 09/05/2017 653.10
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235436 TIRES PCard 09/05/2017 298.04
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235437 TIRES PCard 09/05/2017 194.58
1000-00-00000-140101-00000000- 235438 TIRES PCard 09/05/2017 216.75
Total Paid by Vendor 28,124.68
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 278640 SPAY/NEUTER/MEDICAL/RABIES VOU 20247 08/22/2017 1,160.00
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 277955 SPAY/NEUTER/MEDICAL/RABIES VOU 20247 08/22/2017 3,997.00
Total Paid by Vendor 5,157.00
1000-73-73100-520300-00000000- 976 GT-VIEWER ROBBIE STEWART / NR 20520 08/29/2017 556.88
Total Paid by Vendor 556.88
1000-75-75300-515340-00000000- 992837136 3M ELECTRICAL TAPE            20343 08/23/2017 224.00
1000-75-75300-515340-00000000- 992837134 MISC. STOCK ITEMS             20343 08/23/2017 280.70
1000-17-17400-515340-00000000- 993096761 QUOTE #0228238232 RALPH BOONE 20521 08/28/2017 1,586.70
Total Paid by Vendor 2,091.40
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 214917 SPAY/NEUTER/RABIES VOUCHERS   20249 08/22/2017 50.00
Total Paid by Vendor 50.00
1000-41-41100-515670-00000000- INV00212178 HOLSTERS FOR CADETS           20522 08/28/2017 656.53
Total Paid by Vendor 656.53
1000-18-00000-515372-00000000- 14871 STONEMARK 20122 08/17/2017 150.00
Total Paid by Vendor 150.00
1000-50-00000-515160-00000000- 228611964 BLANKET ORDER FOR DOG AND CAT 20124 08/18/2017 379.09

 

FOUND ANIMALS FOUNDATION

GERALD L VINES

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY

GREEN COVE PET HOSPITAL

GT DISTRIBUTORS OF GEORGIA

HAMMOND ABSTRACT INC

HILLS PET NUTRITION 

GIBBONS & FURMAN PC

GLOBAL KNOWLEDGE TRAINING LLC

GOODYEAR SERVICE STORES

GOVERNORS CHOICE ANIMAL HOSPITAL INC

GRAPHIC TECHNOLOGIES INC
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1000-50-00000-515160-00000000- 228511961 BLANKET ORDER FOR DOG AND CAT 20124 08/18/2017 285.60
1000-50-00000-515160-00000000- 228412994 BLANKET ORDER FOR DOG AND CAT 20124 08/18/2017 271.94
1000-50-00000-515160-00000000- 228660747 BLANKET ORDER FOR DOG AND CAT 20346 08/24/2017 285.87
1000-50-00000-515160-00000000- 228709852 BLANKET ORDER FOR DOG AND CAT PCard 09/01/2017 274.20
Total Paid by Vendor 1,496.70
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 319506 BLANKET PO WORK ORDER PLUMBING 20174 08/17/2017 903.31
1000-00-00000-610039-00000000- 318499 FAUCET REPLACE AND SPRAYER LINES 20174 08/17/2017 326.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 318269 BLANKET PO WORK ORDER PLUMBING 20571 08/28/2017 874.65
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 319505 BLANKET PO WORK ORDER PLUMBING 20571 08/29/2017 131.47
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 317157 BLANKET PO WORK ORDER PLUMBING 20571 08/29/2017 141.25
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 319504 BLANKET PO WORK ORDER PLUMBING 20571 08/29/2017 108.74
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 319838 BLANKET PO WORK ORDER PLUMBING 20571 08/30/2017 144.98
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 319509 BLANKET PO WORK ORDER PLUMBING 20571 08/30/2017 72.49
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 319508 BLANKET PO WORK ORDER PLUMBING 20571 08/30/2017 1,291.89
Total Paid by Vendor 3,994.78
1000-00-00000-425130-00000000- AUG LESS SRO/INTERCE AUG PMT LESS SRO ORD#16-659&INTERCPT AGR RES16-952 20126 08/18/2017 (100,000.00)
Total Paid by Vendor (100,000.00)
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- AUGUST 23 2017 ALDRIDGE CREEK GREENWAY FENCIN 20525 08/29/2017 1,488.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 75316               (8)2Y 8 CUNS PIPE                                 PCard 08/23/2017 168.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 76049               (3)TOPRAIL,(8)2X8 POST,6FT WIRE,(2)DOME CAPS,(2)TE PCard 08/31/2017 798.84
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 76050               50FT 47FT CL 9 GAUGE                              PCard 08/31/2017 195.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,649.84
1000-00-00000-610091-00000000- ANNUAL PYMT FY17 SPECIAL APPROPRIATION 2017 ORD 16-838 20128 08/17/2017 2,160.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,160.00
1000-18-00000-515340-00000000- BAR DUES BAR DUES FOR ATTORNEYS 20087 08/17/2017 1,800.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,800.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- RO79194 COM TX 081717/RO79194                             20255 08/21/2017 3,617.01
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- RO79380             COM TX 081717/RO79380                             20255 08/21/2017 5,159.34
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- RO79405             COM TX 081717/RO79405                             20255 08/21/2017 1,088.24
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- RO79194A COM TX 082817/RO79194 (WAS SHORT PAID ON CK 20255) PCard 08/30/2017 76.23
Total Paid by Vendor 9,940.82
1000-14-14300-515370-00000000- 43529 JUlLY-SEPT 2017 WATER TREATMEN PCard 09/05/2017 598.08
Total Paid by Vendor 598.08
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000073911        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170813                    20058 08/17/2017 190.17
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000075798        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20617 08/31/2017 190.17
Total Paid by Vendor 380.34
1000-75-75300-515790-00000000- REG FEE J TAYLOR IMSA CERT CLASSES & TESTING JASON TAYLOR 20130 08/17/2017 1,400.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,400.00
1000-74-74100-515340-00000000- 4576083-0 RECEIVED COMPLETE             20131 08/21/2017 222.66
1000-30-30100-515340-00000000- 4600125-0 2411 9TH AVE, 2ND FL, KAREN LA 20347 08/23/2017 364.31
1000-18-00000-515340-00000000- 4597093-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES-308 FOUNTAIN-6 20347 08/23/2017 742.68
1000-41-41204-515340-00000000- 4594610-0 SHELLY 2820 HOLMES AVENUE NW 2 20347 08/23/2017 66.38
1000-41-41203-515340-00000000- 4594572-0 CARLY 6201 PUEBLO DRIVE 256-74 20347 08/23/2017 337.52
1000-41-41203-515340-00000000- 4594571-0 BETH 2110 CLINTON AVE W 256-42 20347 08/23/2017 228.48
1000-55-55400-515340-00000000- 4600079-0 NAME PLATE FOR CHRISTIN FULTS 20347 08/24/2017 11.50
1000-74-74100-515340-00000000- 4603399-0 PLANNING DEPT; 308 FOUNTAIN CI 20528 08/28/2017 3.85
1000-74-74300-515340-00000000- 4603399-0 PLANNING DEPT; 308 FOUNTAIN CI 20528 08/28/2017 64.23
1000-74-74100-515340-00000000- 4593254-0 SUPPLIES; PLANNING DEPT; 308 F 20528 08/28/2017 45.74
1000-74-74300-515340-00000000- 4593254-0 SUPPLIES; PLANNING DEPT; 308 F 20528 08/28/2017 70.88
1000-71-71200-515340-00000000- 4597922-0 GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLIES-ODESSA 20528 08/29/2017 233.72
1000-16-16300-515340-00000000- 4599122-0 2227 DRAKE AVE, TIFFANY DRAPER 20528 08/29/2017 57.96
1000-16-16300-515340-00000000- 4587245-0 RECEIVED COMPLETE 8/8/17      PCard 08/31/2017 232.34
Total Paid by Vendor 2,682.25
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000073915        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170813                    20059 08/17/2017 50.00
1000-00-00000-210180-00000000- 000000075802        Payroll Run 1 - Warrant 170827                    20618 08/31/2017 50.00
Total Paid by Vendor 100.00
1000-17-17300-520300-00000000- P170002062 CAD/RMS UPGRADE FOR POLICE DEP 20529 08/29/2017 1,108.80
1000-17-17300-520300-00000000- P170002063 CAD/RMS UPGRADE FOR FIRE DEPT. 20529 08/29/2017 1,108.80
Total Paid by Vendor 2,217.60
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 16719 CALVARY HILL PARK PLAYGROUP EQ 20530 08/30/2017 113.15
Total Paid by Vendor 113.15

   

HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT INC

HYDRO CHEMICALS LLC

IDAHO CHILD SUPPORT RECEIPTING SERVICES

IMSA SOUTHEASTERN

INDEPENDENT STATIONERS C/O A-Z OFFICE 
RESOURCE INC

HUMMINGBYRD INC

HUNTSVILLE CITY SCHOOLS

HUNTSVILLE FENCE COMPANY

HUNTSVILLE JAYCEES NORTHEAST AL STATE FAIR

HUNTSVILLE MADISON COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION 
INC

INSCCU

INTERGRAPH CORPORATION

J A DAWSON & CO INC
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1000-30-30204-515520-00000000- INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT FOR INSTRUCTOR BOUNCING BOX 20132 08/17/2017 420.00
Total Paid by Vendor 420.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- H00000189 MUSEUM OF ARTS FIX PROGRAMMING 20021 08/16/2017 200.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- H00000188 N PUBLIC SAFETY CHECK FC 9    20531 08/29/2017 340.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- H00000196 FIRE STATION 6 REPAIR 2ND STAG PCard 08/31/2017 540.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,080.00
1000-00-00000-231100-00000000- INDIGENT SERVICE FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE SERVICE/ 2017 20133 08/17/2017 2,520.00
Total Paid by Vendor 2,520.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 01554               COM TX 081017/01554                               20134 08/16/2017 73.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 01554               COM TX 081017/01554                               20134 08/16/2017 570.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 01554               COM TX 081017/01554                               20134 08/16/2017 2,282.12
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 01555               COM TX 082517/01555                               20532 08/29/2017 518.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 01555               COM TX 082517/01555                               20532 08/29/2017 2,975.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 01555               COM TX 082517/01555                               20532 08/29/2017 4,268.05
Total Paid by Vendor 10,686.17
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138128              COM TX 081017/138128                              20135 08/16/2017 78.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138138              COM TX 081017/138138                              20135 08/16/2017 75.00
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 138143              COM TX 081017/138143                              20135 08/16/2017 69.50
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 138184              COM TX 081517/138184                              20135 08/18/2017 70.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138190              COM TX 081517/138190                              20135 08/18/2017 75.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138227              COM TX 081517/138227                              20135 08/18/2017 70.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138243              COM TX 081517/138243                              20135 08/18/2017 100.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138244              COM TX 081517/138244                              20135 08/18/2017 100.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138245              COM TX 081517/138245                              20135 08/18/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138246              COM TX 081517/138246                              20135 08/18/2017 156.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138247              COM TX 081517/138247                              20135 08/18/2017 200.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138248              COM TX 081517/138248                              20135 08/18/2017 25.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138249              COM TX 081517/138249                              20135 08/18/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138250              COM TX 081517/138250                              20135 08/18/2017 100.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138251              COM TX 081517/138251                              20135 08/18/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138252              COM TX 081517/138252                              20135 08/18/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138253              COM TX 081517/138253                              20135 08/18/2017 25.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138254              COM TX 081517/138254                              20135 08/18/2017 56.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138256              COM TX 081517/138256                              20135 08/18/2017 70.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 137815              COM TX 081617/137815                              20258 08/18/2017 70.00
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 137853              COM TX 081617/137853                              20258 08/18/2017 75.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 137859              COM TX 081617/137859                              20258 08/18/2017 83.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138298              COM TX 081617/138298                              20258 08/18/2017 75.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 138365              COM TX 081617/138365                              20258 08/18/2017 70.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138366              COM TX 081617/138366                              20258 08/18/2017 147.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138400              COM TX 081717/138400                              20258 08/21/2017 85.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138401              COM TX 081717/138401                              20258 08/21/2017 191.39
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 137255              COM TX 081817/137255                              20348 08/22/2017 15.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138462              COM TX 081817/138462                              20348 08/22/2017 78.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138463              COM TX 081817/138463                              20348 08/22/2017 28.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138464              COM TX 081817/138464                              20348 08/22/2017 78.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138465              COM TX 081817/138465                              20348 08/22/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138466              COM TX 081817/138466                              20348 08/22/2017 33.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138467              COM TX 081817/138467                              20348 08/22/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138502              COM TX 082217/138502                              20348 08/24/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138503              COM TX 082217/138503                              20348 08/24/2017 100.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138504              COM TX 082217/138504                              20348 08/24/2017 75.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138505              COM TX 082217/138505                              20348 08/24/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138506              COM TX 082217/138506                              20348 08/24/2017 25.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138495              COM TX 082317/138495                              20534 08/25/2017 152.00
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 138613              COM TX 082317/138613                              20534 08/25/2017 132.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138614              COM TX 082317/138614                              20534 08/25/2017 78.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138618              COM TX 082417/138618                              20534 08/28/2017 34.00
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 138641              COM TX 082417/138641                              20534 08/28/2017 100.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138664              COM TX 082817/138664                              PCard 08/30/2017 85.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138700              COM TX 082817/138700                              PCard 08/30/2017 85.00

JARVINEN AND BALCH LLC

JC TRUCK REPAIR

KELLYS TIRE SERVICE

J CHRISTY & COMPANY LLC

JAKE MARSHALL SERVICE INC
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1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138701              COM TX 082817/138701                              PCard 08/30/2017 75.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138702              COM TX 082817/138702                              PCard 08/30/2017 60.00
1000-51-00000-513030-00000000- 138766              COM TX 082817/138766                              PCard 08/30/2017 70.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138771              COM TX 082817/138771                              PCard 08/30/2017 75.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138772              COM TX 082817/138772                              PCard 08/30/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138773              COM TX 082817/138773                              PCard 08/30/2017 33.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138779              COM TX 082817/138779                              PCard 08/30/2017 75.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138785              COM TX 082817/138785                              PCard 08/30/2017 100.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138786              COM TX 082817/138786                              PCard 08/30/2017 100.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138787              COM TX 082817/138787                              PCard 08/30/2017 100.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138788              COM TX 082817/138788                              PCard 08/30/2017 200.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 138789              COM TX 082817/138789                              PCard 08/30/2017 56.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138802              COM TX 082817/138802                              PCard 08/30/2017 78.00
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 138804              COM TX 082817/138804                              PCard 08/30/2017 78.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 138826              COM TX 082917/138826                              PCard 08/31/2017 162.00
Total Paid by Vendor 4,875.89
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 621926              COM TX 082517/621926                              20597 08/29/2017 10.40
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 621926              COM TX 082517/621926                              20597 08/29/2017 20.36
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 621926              COM TX 082517/621926                              20597 08/29/2017 203.62
Total Paid by Vendor 234.38
1000-41-41100-515520-00000000-00044 BUY MONEY 8/23/17 CONFIDENTIAL INFORMANT BUY-MONEY FOR NARCOTICS UNI 20349 08/23/2017 20,000.00

Total Paid by Vendor 20,000.00
1000-15-15100-515370-00000000- 151987794 ANNUAL CRANE INSPECTION       20023 08/16/2017 425.00
Total Paid by Vendor 425.00
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 339080              COM TX 081017/339080                              20137 08/16/2017 50.00
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 339080              COM TX 081017/339080                              20137 08/16/2017 439.85
Total Paid by Vendor 489.85
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1642348 LAKEWOOD CENTER SEAL DUCT WORK 20025 08/16/2017 665.18
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1635794  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20025 08/16/2017 1,017.06
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1633819  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20025 08/16/2017 1,391.58
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1642353  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20138 08/17/2017 137.50
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1642350  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20138 08/17/2017 170.13
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1642352  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20138 08/17/2017 125.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1635791  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20138 08/17/2017 1,515.23
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1633822  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20138 08/17/2017 818.49
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1635790  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20138 08/17/2017 220.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1635795  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20138 08/17/2017 110.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1633823  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20138 08/17/2017 330.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1633820  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20138 08/17/2017 467.19
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1642613  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20259 08/22/2017 110.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1642351  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20259 08/22/2017 200.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1642753 LAKEWOOD CENTER REPLACE COMPRE 20259 08/23/2017 1,747.85
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1643091  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20350 08/24/2017 235.46
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1643095  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20350 08/24/2017 165.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1643103  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20350 08/24/2017 110.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1643383  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20350 08/24/2017 275.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1643384  BLANKET PO FOR HVAC REPAIR WO 20350 08/24/2017 55.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 1643369 SHOWERS CENTER REPLACE DISTRIB 20539 08/25/2017 4,705.92
Total Paid by Vendor 14,571.59
1000-71-71100-513030-00000000- 22243               COM TX 081117/22243                               20139 08/16/2017 105.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 22193               COM TX 081717/22193                               20260 08/21/2017 300.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 22194               COM TX 081717/22194                               20260 08/21/2017 400.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 22195               COM TX 081717/22195                               20260 08/21/2017 400.00
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 22280               COM TX 082217/22280                               20351 08/24/2017 120.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 22291               COM TX 082517/22291                               20540 08/29/2017 150.00
Total Paid by Vendor 1,475.00
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 51443 GENERAL SERVICES MAINT. LIFT S 20140 08/18/2017 140.78
Total Paid by Vendor 140.78
1000-14-14100-515700-00000000- 66895 JULY JULY 2017 FIRE STATION 18 WATE 20141 08/17/2017 303.47
1000-14-14100-515700-00000000- 66896 JULY JULY 2017 FIRE STATION 18 WATE 20141 08/17/2017 169.37

  

KENWORTH OF HUNTSVILLE
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LEES MAGIC TUNNEL

LIFT SERVICE INC
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Total Paid by Vendor 472.84
1000-00-00000-210230-00000000- 860053256 7/16/17 VOLUNTARY TERM LIFE PREMIUM PPE 07/16/17 20026 08/16/2017 16,483.70
1000-00-00000-210230-00000000- 860053256 7/30/17 VOLUNTARY TERM LIFE INS PREMIUM PPE 07/30/17 20026 08/16/2017 16,490.38
1000-00-00000-210230-00000000- 873001032 7/30/17 VOLUNTARY AD&D INSURANCE PREMIUM PPE 07/30/17 20026 08/16/2017 1,229.10
1000-00-00000-210230-00000000-  873001032 7/16/17 VOLUNTARY AD&D INSURANCE PREM PPE 07/16/17 20026 08/16/2017 1,229.35
Total Paid by Vendor 35,432.53
1000-50-00000-515520-00000000- 334785 RABIES VOUCHER                20261 08/23/2017 10.00
Total Paid by Vendor 10.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- 99926 BLANKET PO FIRE EXT. RECHARGE PCard 09/01/2017 92.00
Total Paid by Vendor 92.00
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- INV0000731 CID HVAC LEAK REPAIR          PCard 09/05/2017 87.96
1000-14-14300-513010-00000000- INV0000729 FIRE STATION 15 HVAC REPAIR   PCard 09/05/2017 245.55
Total Paid by Vendor 333.51
1000-00-00000-231502-00000000- JULY 2017 JULY 2017 MONTHLY REPORT 20544 08/28/2017 29,317.69
Total Paid by Vendor 29,317.69
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 4.89
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 6.62
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 8.11
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 9.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 15.26
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 17.39
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 30.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 35.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 62.98
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 76.15
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 86.73
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 90.39
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 96.35
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 164.79
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 18.54
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 19.19
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 133.84
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 18.00
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 24.37
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 115.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 3.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 3.32
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 8.95
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 9.27
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 11.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 17.68
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 18.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 26.44
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 30.96
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 32.66
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 35.40
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 38.40
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 38.98
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 46.42
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 49.75
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 71.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 83.13
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 94.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 114.46
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 115.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 154.56
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 166.40
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 223.50

     

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE

LINDERMAN ANIMAL HOSPITAL
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MADISON COUNTY AUTO PARTS INC
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1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 322.62
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 540.44
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 4.69
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 5.48
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 6.30
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 7.94
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 9.96
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 10.07
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 11.38
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 11.40
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 11.99
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 18.13
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 24.10
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 36.19
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 78.48
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 126.88
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 0.64
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 4.56
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 6.98
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 14.58
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 34.38
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 5.57
1000-51-00000-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 2.58
1000-51-00000-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 6.22
1000-51-00000-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 7.25
1000-51-00000-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 8.55
1000-72-00000-513030-00000000- 176347              NAPA TRX DATE 081417                              20028 08/16/2017 4.22
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176366              NAPARETURNTRAN 081417                             20028 08/16/2017 (35.00)
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176366              NAPARETURNTRAN 081417                             20028 08/16/2017 (30.00)
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176366              NAPARETURNTRAN 081417                             20028 08/16/2017 (18.00)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176366              NAPARETURNTRAN 081417                             20028 08/16/2017 (18.00)
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 1.82
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 2.48
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 2.58
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 2.80
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 2.92
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 3.57
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 3.97
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 4.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 4.54
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 4.64
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 5.44
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 6.53
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 6.62
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 6.71
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 8.40
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 11.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 13.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 16.70
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 17.66
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 21.58
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 27.28
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 33.34
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 41.14
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 42.86
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 49.15
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 50.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 62.10
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1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 62.98
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 69.80
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 82.02
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 85.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 86.73
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 99.05
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 123.17
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 124.70
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 126.15
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 244.20
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 265.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 265.53
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 302.63
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 309.48
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 722.70
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 0.87
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 2.61
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 6.18
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 6.54
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 18.00
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 20.08
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 20.42
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 21.30
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 27.54
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 29.88
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 30.70
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 38.62
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 42.56
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 58.76
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 115.72
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 143.75
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 159.43
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 212.26
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 266.22
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 266.60
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 276.80
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 688.93
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 0.54
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 0.90
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 4.82
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 7.70
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 10.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 16.32
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 23.42
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 25.64
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 37.30
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 100.29
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 107.52
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 108.59
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 1.89
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 5.19
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 7.95
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 23.10
1000-53-53200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 4.08
1000-53-53200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 16.70
1000-53-53200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 17.70
1000-53-53200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 46.30
1000-53-53200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 58.43
1000-53-53200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 117.99
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 19.65
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 1.56
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1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 1.70
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 1.83
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 3.64
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 3.99
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 4.27
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 4.34
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 6.06
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 6.54
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 6.58
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 9.42
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 11.36
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 11.38
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 13.54
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 14.42
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 15.36
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 15.84
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 16.93
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 19.62
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 25.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 25.48
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 25.71
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 30.96
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 34.28
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 39.10
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 40.92
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 48.09
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 49.40
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 51.01
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 70.65
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 78.84
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 151.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 222.78
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 270.40
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 493.75
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 616.45
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 852.45
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 0.99
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 6.12
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 12.50
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 15.00
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 15.38
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 18.32
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 19.02
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 56.05
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 91.90
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 149.40
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 1,365.79
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 5.28
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 5.37
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 8.46
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 8.80
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 20.58
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 127.88
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 176407              NAPA TRX DATE 081517                              20028 08/16/2017 56.25
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176433              NAPARETURNTRAN 081517                             20028 08/16/2017 (50.00)
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176433              NAPARETURNTRAN 081517                             20028 08/16/2017 (11.00)
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176433              NAPARETURNTRAN 081517                             20028 08/16/2017 (18.00)
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 4.88
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 5.90
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.54
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 7.25
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1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 11.18
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 15.30
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 28.43
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 66.14
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 893.34
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 3.55
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 4.54
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 5.16
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 5.44
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.62
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.71
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 9.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 13.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 13.65
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 15.26
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 17.39
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 31.18
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 54.40
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 3.10
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 396.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 2.20
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 2.58
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 3.85
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 3.98
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 4.03
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 4.75
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 5.20
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.02
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.09
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.14
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.93
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 7.84
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 8.08
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 8.28
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 8.53
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 10.25
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 10.53
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 10.82
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 11.28
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 12.84
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 14.79
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 14.82
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 15.33
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 15.81
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 19.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 19.46
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 21.04
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 27.73
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 32.18
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 35.30
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 45.79
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 46.12
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 51.98
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 54.15
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 54.45
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 57.47
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 69.30
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 84.15
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1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 87.50
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 94.70
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 99.05
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 108.90
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 125.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 126.24
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 128.70
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 131.55
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 180.68
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 186.88
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 208.88
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 277.20
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 384.87
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 639.79
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 649.69
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 952.88
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 1,650.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 3,496.32
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 8,510.69
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 0.16
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 1.18
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 1.80
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.45
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.46
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 6.59
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 7.55
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 13.86
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 21.20
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 23.13
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 30.96
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 62.44
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 74.40
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 144.72
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 196.88
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 206.25
1000-71-71100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 18.00
1000-71-71100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 115.72
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 61.32
1000-51-00000-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 9.00
1000-51-00000-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 45.53
1000-72-00000-513030-00000000- 176488              NAPA TRX DATE 081617                              20144 08/17/2017 4.22
1000-71-71100-513030-00000000- 176508              NAPARETURNTRAN 081617                             20144 08/17/2017 (18.00)
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 0.78
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 4.54
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 4.93
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 5.16
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 5.44
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 6.71
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 8.11
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 15.26
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 17.04
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 25.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 36.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 41.76
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 63.20
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 77.40
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 4.28
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 5.48
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 7.80
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1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 30.20
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 30.26
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 30.96
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 31.60
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 79.30
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 118.68
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 141.48
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 221.07
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 480.00
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 18.00
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 115.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 0.29
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 0.39
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 0.49
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 0.90
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 2.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 2.24
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 3.05
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 3.29
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 4.04
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 5.16
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 6.48
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 8.29
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 11.99
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 12.90
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 13.05
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 13.36
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 18.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 19.70
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 22.23
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 28.20
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 29.60
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 32.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 35.14
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 37.12
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 41.80
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 44.07
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 48.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 57.47
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 81.32
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 87.48
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 174.30
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 201.24
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 201.39
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 325.59
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 588.50
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 0.36
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 0.56
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 1.14
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 4.93
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 6.24
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 9.96
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 11.99
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 16.93
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 24.08
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 25.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 25.08
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 26.16
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 32.83
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 34.39
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 34.54
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1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 36.20
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 41.35
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 45.83
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 47.04
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 48.23
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 56.16
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 78.04
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 185.43
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 210.14
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 9.49
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 11.99
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 54.00
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 231.16
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 0.94
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 243.85
1000-72-00000-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 3.31
1000-72-00000-513030-00000000- 176539              NAPA TRX DATE 081717                              20144 08/18/2017 4.22
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176541              NAPARETURNTRAN 081717                             20144 08/18/2017 (18.00)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176541              NAPARETURNTRAN 081717                             20144 08/18/2017 (18.00)
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176541              NAPARETURNTRAN 081717                             20144 08/18/2017 (78.04)
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176541              NAPARETURNTRAN 081717                             20144 08/18/2017 (54.00)
1000-15-15100-515340-00000000- 176471 FREON                         20144 08/17/2017 105.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 3.73
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 4.54
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 5.16
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 5.44
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 6.71
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 10.79
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 13.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 14.88
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 15.52
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 16.70
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 18.16
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 49.78
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 77.40
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 85.50
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 101.17
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 219.05
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 312.53
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 5.16
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 16.37
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 55.12
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 66.14
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 2.58
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 3.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 3.85
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 5.16
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 6.53
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 9.16
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 9.62
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 10.94
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 15.04
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 17.89
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 25.80
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 27.79
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 34.73
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 43.69
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 56.83
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 66.13
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1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 87.48
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 90.14
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 90.18
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 148.75
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 156.70
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 163.35
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 9.24
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 0.69
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 0.84
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 1.83
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 1.92
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 3.73
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 4.20
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 5.61
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 8.89
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 14.60
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 17.29
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 17.85
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 18.50
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 19.88
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 30.51
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 74.33
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 100.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 238.88
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 302.08
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 2,627.37
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 3.10
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 6.59
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 9.16
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 14.88
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 30.96
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 72.92
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 206.60
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 223.84
1000-72-00000-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 4.22
1000-72-00000-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 129.76
1000-72-00000-513030-00000000- 176605              NAPA TRX DATE 081817                              20144 08/21/2017 143.63
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176610              NAPARETURNTRAN 081817                             20144 08/21/2017 (34.73)
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176610              NAPARETURNTRAN 081817                             20144 08/21/2017 (9.16)
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 2.48
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 4.54
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 6.71
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 7.38
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 9.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 18.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 31.03
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 33.52
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 50.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 62.90
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 103.82
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 106.68
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 302.63
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 346.40
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 14.98
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 27.78
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 56.04
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 137.46
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 0.78
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1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 1.12
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 1.40
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 3.45
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 3.70
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 3.80
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 3.94
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 4.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 4.75
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 4.98
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 5.25
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 8.67
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 8.77
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 8.98
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 11.38
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 11.89
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 12.63
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 15.20
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 17.95
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 18.94
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 19.65
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 21.68
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 22.50
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 29.77
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 40.79
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 42.06
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 44.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 45.29
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 46.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 48.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 48.93
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 57.47
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 66.76
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 69.14
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 69.36
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 102.05
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 105.58
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 108.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 108.88
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 115.22
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 167.03
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 184.45
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 195.29
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 244.04
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 300.92
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 421.69
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 466.98
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 489.08
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 574.04
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 1,191.75
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 1,824.74
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 34.95
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 35.59
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 48.45
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 67.47
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 77.07
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 77.88
1000-52-52100-514010-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 749.52
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 3.31
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 4.28
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 15.26
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 0.46
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1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 1.20
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 1.83
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 2.50
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 3.94
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 4.16
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 4.59
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 5.71
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 5.94
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 6.54
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 8.15
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 8.38
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 9.96
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 10.10
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 13.64
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 14.04
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 14.63
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 15.48
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 15.67
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 15.97
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 18.13
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 20.14
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 25.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 25.78
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 27.50
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 28.67
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 30.08
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 35.28
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 38.57
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 42.50
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 50.24
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 77.07
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 109.10
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 112.32
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 238.88
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 2.88
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 3.97
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176650              NAPA TRX DATE 082117                              20263 08/22/2017 7.29
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176657              NAPARETURNTRAN 082117                             20263 08/22/2017 (18.00)
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176657              NAPARETURNTRAN 082117                             20263 08/22/2017 (27.78)
1000-30-30100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 640.58
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 5.44
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 6.71
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 7.44
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 9.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 12.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 13.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 15.25
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 24.89
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 83.85
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 85.04
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 93.78
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 100.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 731.34
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 996.96
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 17.19
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 77.24
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 468.75
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 632.50
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1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 1.12
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 1.93
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 3.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 3.70
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 3.94
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 3.97
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 4.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 4.28
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 4.68
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 4.88
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 5.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 5.16
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 5.25
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 6.12
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 7.15
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 7.95
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 9.16
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 9.46
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 10.15
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 10.82
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 11.38
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 11.56
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 12.02
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 12.63
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 12.83
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 14.23
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 14.40
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 14.60
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 14.93
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 15.80
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 16.13
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 17.95
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 18.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 18.94
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 19.50
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 20.08
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 21.24
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 22.22
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 22.86
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 27.57
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 28.54
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 29.76
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 39.57
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 43.69
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 44.71
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 45.04
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 46.80
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 48.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 50.90
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 51.60
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 53.24
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 56.05
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 59.01
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 61.06
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 66.69
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 72.33
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 88.26
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 102.05
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 108.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 108.90
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 109.05
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1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 115.21
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 125.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 127.54
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 137.50
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 243.74
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 466.98
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 1,377.00
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 20.64
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 3.10
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 3.31
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 4.26
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 4.30
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 7.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 9.96
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 19.92
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 32.66
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 37.56
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 38.80
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 43.69
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 81.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 131.45
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 238.88
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 684.51
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 18.86
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 292.91
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 536.10
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 1,311.86
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 104.41
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 18.36
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 36.00
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 47.82
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 48.76
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 176712              NAPA TRX DATE 082217                              20352 08/24/2017 231.42
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (466.98)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (115.22)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (108.10)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (102.05)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (44.72)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (29.77)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (18.94)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (12.63)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (11.38)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (5.25)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (4.00)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (3.94)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (3.70)
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (81.00)
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 176720              NAPARETURNTRAN 082217                             20352 08/24/2017 (36.00)
1000-30-30100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 2.58
1000-30-30100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 5.88
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 5.35
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 5.63
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 6.15
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 6.53
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 7.28
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 7.38
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 7.74
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 8.35
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1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 9.18
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 10.29
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 15.26
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 16.63
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 19.98
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 21.38
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 25.04
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 29.75
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 30.65
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 31.03
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 34.58
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 62.90
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 72.76
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 99.75
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 100.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 364.19
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 896.13
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 6.46
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 8.99
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 18.00
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 35.53
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 36.25
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 67.49
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 89.05
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 647.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 2.58
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 9.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 10.95
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 16.48
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 18.73
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 35.90
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 45.53
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 57.46
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 60.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 65.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 65.79
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 71.68
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 72.33
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 81.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 90.08
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 103.40
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 105.20
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 281.38
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 318.78
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 542.85
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 642.35
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 0.58
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 0.72
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 1.13
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 1.36
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 1.77
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 2.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 5.33
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 10.65
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 11.13
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 18.33
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 19.92
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 22.99
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 50.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 59.60
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 62.28
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1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 72.20
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 91.83
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 100.00
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 120.84
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 196.08
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 212.66
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 1,184.00
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 0.28
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 0.32
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 0.36
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 1.03
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 1.36
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 1.50
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 2.50
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 2.73
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 3.28
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 4.91
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 5.20
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 8.04
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 8.13
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 9.72
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 12.38
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 17.20
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 22.53
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 24.30
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 26.91
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 35.52
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 38.75
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 174.00
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 86.42
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176771              NAPA TRX DATE 082317                              20545 08/25/2017 243.15
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176784              NAPARETURNTRAN 082317                             20545 08/25/2017 (100.00)
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176784              NAPARETURNTRAN 082317                             20545 08/25/2017 (18.00)
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176784              NAPARETURNTRAN 082317                             20545 08/25/2017 (9.00)
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176784              NAPARETURNTRAN 082317                             20545 08/25/2017 (1,184.00)
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176784              NAPARETURNTRAN 082317                             20545 08/25/2017 (86.42)
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 3.74
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 5.16
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 6.62
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 7.11
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 15.60
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 23.75
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 28.95
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 56.06
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 57.48
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 0.56
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 1.03
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 1.08
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 1.40
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 1.80
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 2.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 2.58
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 2.60
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 3.57
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 4.44
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 4.55
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 4.81
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 8.32
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1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 8.98
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 11.89
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 14.56
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 16.13
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 18.36
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 18.68
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 18.76
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 24.72
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 84.12
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 4.69
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 6.95
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 9.18
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 9.44
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 25.41
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 0.40
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 0.80
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 11.67
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 12.08
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 22.65
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 28.60
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 50.10
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 60.90
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 104.66
1000-75-75100-513030-00000000- 176829              NAPA TRX DATE 082417                              20470 08/25/2017 91.62
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176847              NAPARETURNTRAN 082417                             20470 08/25/2017 (100.00)
1000-30-30100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 3.10
1000-30-30100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 3.31
1000-30-30100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 15.42
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 5.44
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 5.51
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 9.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 9.39
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 11.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 11.50
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 16.70
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 17.04
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 18.36
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 19.84
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 31.18
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 33.07
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 43.80
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 47.82
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 48.76
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 77.40
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 99.05
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 152.73
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 244.20
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 248.45
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 5.48
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 7.21
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 172.17
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 0.64
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 1.63
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 2.24
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 2.94
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 5.30
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 6.15
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 7.95
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1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 8.54
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 8.83
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 11.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 11.70
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 14.88
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 21.45
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 26.65
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 48.00
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 56.79
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 57.50
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 61.75
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 114.98
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 121.23
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 192.66
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 208.60
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 229.04
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 6.16
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 21.28
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 33.00
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 65.96
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 1.80
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 3.70
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 13.90
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 20.26
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 30.28
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 46.26
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 48.09
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 73.78
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 374.94
1000-55-55200-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 1,536.55
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 3.60
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 4.20
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 4.22
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 7.12
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 7.86
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 21.45
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 26.56
1000-55-55300-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 54.12
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 11.91
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 16.40
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 16.70
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 34.21
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 47.05
1000-55-55400-513030-00000000- 176864              NAPA TRX DATE 082517                              20545 08/29/2017 85.80
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176872              NAPARETURNTRAN 082517                             20545 08/29/2017 (33.07)
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176872              NAPARETURNTRAN 082517                             20545 08/29/2017 (11.00)
1000-53-53400-513030-00000000- 176872              NAPARETURNTRAN 082517                             20545 08/29/2017 (33.00)
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 2.40
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 12.78
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 14.80
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 25.72
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 96.96
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 170.70
1000-14-14100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 362.44
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 18.00
1000-15-15100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 81.31
1000-30-30100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 97.63
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 2.58
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 3.10
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 3.31
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 4.19
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1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 4.54
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 5.16
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 5.33
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 5.44
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 6.45
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 6.71
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 9.08
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 9.73
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 11.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 18.00
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 25.14
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 34.93
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 43.30
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 59.98
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 85.50
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 99.05
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 103.81
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 161.82
1000-41-41100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 197.76
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 3.31
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 5.60
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 6.39
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 39.00
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 55.59
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 86.24
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 128.00
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 158.00
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 290.16
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 456.56
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 521.09
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 990.75
1000-42-42100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 1,211.86
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 3.10
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 11.56
1000-50-00000-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 12.02
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 0.40
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 1.20
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 3.10
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 5.90
1000-52-52100-513030-00000000- 176917              NAPA TRX DATE 082817                              20545 08/29/2017 7.74